


RT 12 OMS/OHS AM Bus Tiger

6:15 Depart bus shop
Left on NW 6 St
Right on NW 8 Ave
Left on Oregon
Left on Washington

6:27 Right on Yturri/Hwy 201 - STOP  corner of Winterhawk
Right on Boatlanding - STOPS  301,  311,  257,  Quail,  209
Left on Rolland - STOP  middle of the block

6:35 Continue onto Hwy 52 - STOP  corner of W Pioneer
6:38 Right on Pioneer - STOPS  4768,  4804,  corner of Elderberry,  4875

Left on Grove
6:41 Right on Hwy 201 - STOP  4954

Right on Holly
6:55 Left on Pioneer - STOP  corner of Ivy

Left on Ivy - STOP  156
6:59 Right on Hwy 201 - STOPS  5138,  corner of Kimball

Left on Kimball
7:02 Left on Juniper - STOP  222

Right on Hwy 201 
7:05 Right on Grove - STOP  350/325
7:07 Right on Hyline - STOPS 4923,  4969  turn around, return

    - STOPS  4865,  4847,  4777,  4707,  4675
7:17 Right on Hwy 201 - STOP  4533

Right on Vaquero
7:20 Left on Casa Rio - STOP  middle of the block

Right on Hwy 201
Left on Verde
Left on Idaho

7:35 Unload at OHS
7:45 Unload at OMS

Return to bus shop



RT 12 OMS/OHS PM Bus Tiger

2:30 Depart bus shop
2:45 Load at OMS
2:55 Load at OHS

Right on Idaho
Right on Verde

3:04 Right on Yturri/Hwy 201 - STOP  corner of Winterhawk
3:06 Left on Casa Rio - STOP  middle of the block

Right on Vaquero
Left on Hwy 201

3:12 Right on Boatlanding - STOPS  301,  311,  257,  Quail,  209
3:15 Left on Rolland - STOP  middle of the block

   Continue onto Hwy 52 - STOP  corner of W Pioneer
3:18 Right on Pioneer - STOPS  4768,  4804,  corner of Elderberry,  4875

Left on Grove
3:22 Right on Hwy 201 - STOP  4954

Right on Holly
3:26 Left on Pioneer - STOP  corner of Ivy

Left on Ivy - STOP  156
3:30 Right on Hwy 201 - STOPS  5138,  corner of Kimball

Left on Kimball
3:33 Left on Juniper - STOP  222

Right on Hwy 201
3:36 Right on Grove -STOP  325/355
3:38 Right on Hyline - STOPS 4923,  4969  turn around, return

    - STOPS  4865,  4847,  4777,  4707,  4675
3:45 Right on Hwy 201 - STOP  4533
4:00 Return to bus shop


	Route 12 OHS-OMS.pdf
	OHS-OMS Route 12
	Route 12 OHS-OMS.pdf
	OHS-OMS Route 12
	Rt 12



